	State of Rhode Island Fee Office of the Secretary of State	e: \$20.00
HOPE	Division Of Business Services 148 W. River Street Providence RI 02904-2615 (401) 222-3040	
Non-Profit Reservation of Section 7-6-11.1	Entity Name of the General Laws of Rhode Island, 1956, as amended)	
-	applicant hereby applies for reservation of the following entity name for a period of one hundred twenty (120) days from the date of this filing.	
Ocean Breeze Fa	arm	
exclusive use of a in the office of the	vation will be recorded exclusively in the name of the applicant. The right to the appecified entity name so reserved may be transferred to any other person by the Secretary of State a notice of the transfer, executed by the applicant for where we apply the name and address of the transferee, and paying the approp	filing om the
Name and addres	ss of Applicant:	
No. and Street: City or Town:	100 WESTMINSTER STREET, SUITE 1500C/O HINCKLEY, ALLEN & SNYDER LLPPROVIDENCEState: RIZip: 02	<u>903</u>
Name:	<u>PAUL A. SILVER, ESQUIRE</u>	
Name: Signed this 21 I individual or ind the signatory, un act and deed of the electronic filing,	PAUL A. SILVER, ESQUIRE Day of December, 2022 at 3:46:51 PM. This electronic signature of the lividuals signing this instrument constitutes the affirmation or acknowledgem ader penalties of perjury, that this instrument is that individual's act and deed the corporation, and that the facts stated herein are true, as of the date of the in compliance with R.I. Gen. Laws § 7-6.	•
Name: Signed this 21 I individual or ind the signatory, un act and deed of the electronic filing, Submitted by:	Day of December, 2022 at 3:46:51 PM. This electronic signature of the lividuals signing this instrument constitutes the affirmation or acknowledgem ader penalties of perjury, that this instrument is that individual's act and deed the corporation, and that the facts stated herein are true, as of the date of the	•
Name: Signed this 21 I individual or ind the signatory, un act and deed of the electronic filing, Submitted by: <u>ENEIDA BENN</u>	Day of December, 2022 at 3:46:51 PM. This electronic signature of the dividuals signing this instrument constitutes the affirmation or acknowledgen ader penalties of perjury, that this instrument is that individual's act and deed the corporation, and that the facts stated herein are true, as of the date of the in compliance with R.I. Gen. Laws § 7-6.	·

State of Rhode Island Department of State | Office of the Secretary of State Nellie M. Gorbea, Secretary of State

I, NELLIE M. GORBEA, Secretary of State of the State of Rhode Island,

hereby certify that this document, duly executed in accordance with the provisions

of Title 7 of the General Laws of Rhode Island, as amended, has been filed in this

office on this day:

December 21, 2022 03:45 PM

Tulli U. Sola

Nellie M. Gorbea Secretary of State

